
COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS 
PART-TIME Faculty Office Hours (Non-Advising Faculty) 

 
CD        Allan, Rebecca              LH 411         278-1064          M 7:00-8pm 
 rallan@fullerton.edu 
 
CD Adzovich, Nancy LH-411          278-1064         F 5:00-6:00pm     
 nadzovich@fullerton.edu  
 
CD Chambers, Carole LH-407B 278-1059        T TH 3:00- 4:00 
 cachambers@fullerton.edu  
 
CD Cooper, Therese LH-407A 278-4131         M 3:00-4:00pm, T 6:00-7:00pm 
 tcooper@fullerton.edu  
 
CD Grijalva, Maria LH-408C 278-1062         W 6:00-7:00pm 
 mgrijalva@fullerton.edu  
 
CD Horodyski, Joseph CP 150-21  278-3997        T 10:45-11:45 am  
  LH 408D    278-1063          F 7:30- 8:50am and 11:50-12:50 pm 
              jhorodyski@fullerton.edu 
 
CD Li, Edith LH-411 278-1064        T Th 8:00- 8:30 am 
 Edithli@fullerton.edu  
  
CD Lubman, Jeff LH-411 278-1064         T 6:00-7:00pm   
 jlubman@fullerton.edu   
 
CD        Pippert, Linda CP-150-20    278-3997         TTH 9:00-10:00am 
 lpippert@fullerton.edu  
 
CD Wohlgemuth, Ka. LH-407B 278-1059         W 5:45-6:45pm    
 kwohlgemuth@fullerton.edu 
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CD Wolff, Sherri CP-150 278-4924          M 2:00-3:00pm  
 swolff@fullerton.edu  
 
CD Hatch-Halili, Suzanne LH-407A 278-4131          W 6:45-7:45pm  
 Shatchhalili@fullerton.edu 

CD Monarrez, Martin LH-408D 278-1063          W 6:00-7:00pm  
 mmonarrez@fullerton.edu  

CD Noguchi, Susan LH-407A 278-4131          W 2:00-3:00pm  
 snoguchi@fullerton.edu  

CD Reeves, Amy CP-150 278-3997          M 12:00-1:00pm  
 amreeves@fullerton.edu 

CD Murphy, Kathy LH-407B 278-1059           2:30-3:30pm  
 kamurphy@fullerton.edu  

CD Thompson, David LH-407A 278-4131          R 5:30-6:30pm  
 dthompson@fullerton.edu 

 

Office Locations: 

CP- College Park 

LH- Langsdorf Hall 
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